
Aloha kākou!   Mahalo nui for the kākoʻo.  We will be meeting with students and setting up academic advising sessions on the mauna based on these options.  We will have students
contact you directly for course details and directed studies courses. If there is something you would like to add, change or correct, please email kaheleon@hawaii.edu.  Mahalo nui,
Kahele Dukelow
NAME OF INSTRUCTOR FIRST NAME EMAIL CAMPUS ALPHA NUM COURSE TITLE ONLINE
Abes Katrina katrinag@hawaii.edu UHWO SD 399
Ah Mook Sang Presley presleya@hawaii.edu Mānoa HAW 499 Directed Studies

Ah Mook Sang Presley presleya@hawaii.edu Mānoa HAW 100
Language in Hawaiʻi: Global
Issues

Allen Tricia allent@hawaii.edu WCC PACS 108 Pacific Worlds online

Alo Kaahu
kaahualo@gmail.com
kaahualo@hawaii.edu WCC Counselor Academic Advising/Counseling Kōkua with community college level advising

Antonio ʻIolani iantonio@hawaii.edu UHMC ENG 22/100 Intro to Composition/Composition I
Antonio ʻIolani iantonio@hawaii.edu UHMC ENG 100 Composition I
Antonio ʻIolani iantonio@hawaii.edu UHMC IS 190V Foundations in Colllege Success
Antonio Mapuana antoniom@hawaii.edu Mānoa PH 499 Directed Reading/Research
Antonio Mapuana antoniom@hawaii.edu Mānoa PH 699 Directing Reading/Research
Bacchilega Cristina cbacchi@hawaii.edu Mānoa ENG 625E Theories in Cultural Studies
Bacchilega Cristina cbacchi@hawaii.edu Mānoa ENG 699 Directed Reading
Baker Kaliko cbaker@hawaii.edu Mānoa HAW
Bardwell-Jones Celia celiab@hawaii.edu UHH PHIL 209 Reasoning

Celia celiab@hawaii.edu UHH PHIL Directed Study
Basham Leilani jbasham@hawaii.edu Mānoa HWST
Beamer Kamana beamer@hawaii.edu Manoa HWST 499 Directed Reading
Beamer Kamana beamer@hawaii.edu Manoa HWST 699 Directed Reading

Becker Catherine
beckerc@hawaii.edu
kalama128@gmail.com UHH COM 344

Sustainability, Communication &
Culture

Becker Catherine
beckerc@hawaii.edu
kalama128@gmail.com UHH COM 441 Communication and Leadership

Blamey Thomas tblamey@hawaii.edu UHMC BUS 310 Statistical Business Decisions
Blamey Thomas tblamey@hawaii.edu UHMC MATH 115 Intro to Stats and Probabilities online

Botkin Tim botkin@hawaii.edu UHMC SSM 101
Principles of Sustainability in a
Changing World online (Zoom) Tues.3-6pm

Brown Marie Alohalani
marie.alohalani.brown@hawaii.edu
mariebro@hawaii.edu Mānoa REL 205 Intro to Hawaiian Religion

Brown Marie Alohalani
marie.alohalani.brown@hawaii.edu
mariebro@hawaii.edu Mānoa REL 499 Directed Reading

Brown Marie Alohalani
marie.alohalani.brown@hawaii.edu
mariebro@hawaii.edu Mānoa REL 663c

Topics in Hawaiian Religion: The
Sacred

Brown Marie Alohalani
marie.alohalani.brown@hawaii.edu
mariebro@hawaii.edu Mānoa REL 699 Directed Reading and Research

Cashman Kimo kcashman@hawaii.edu Mānoa EDCS 622G Curriculum Leadership K-12
Cashman Kimo kcashman@hawaii.edu Mānoa EDCS 699 Directed Reading
Chun Allison allisons@hawaii.edu UHMC GEOG 101 online
Chun Allison allisons@hawaii.edu UHMC GEOG 102 online

Bardwell-Jones 399

The Natural Environment

World Regional Geography
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Chun Jayson jmchun@hawaii.edu UHWO HIST 499
Colwill Elizabeth colwill@hawaii.edu Manoa AMST 499 Directed Reading
Colwill Elizabeth colwill@hawaii.edu Manoa AMST 699 Directed Reading
Cook Kealani kealanic@hawaii.edu UHWO HIST 499 Directed Reading

Cruz Kahele helecruz@hawaii.edu
Kapi’olani
CC HWST 270 Hawaiian Mythology online

Cruz Kahele helecruz@hawaii.edu
Kapi’olani
CC HWST 107 Hawaiʻi: Center of the Pacific online

Damas Frank Mānoa HAW 301 Third Level Hawaiian I
Darrah Jennifer jdarrah@hawaii.edu Manoa SOC 499 Directed Reading
Darrah Jennifer jdarrah@hawaii.edu Manoa SOC 699 Directed Reading
Day Leanne lpday@hawaii.edu UHH ENG 430 Pacific Islands Literature
DeSilva Kahikina silvak@hawaii.edu Mānoa HAW 331 Hawaiian Composition
DeSilva Kahikina silvak@hawaii.edu Mānoa HAW 401 Fourth Level Hawaiian
DeSilva Kahikina silvak@hawaii.edu Mānoa HAW 499
DeSilva Kahikina silvak@hawaii.edu Mānoa HAW 601 Kākau Moʻolelo (majors only)
Domingo Vincent vdoming@hawaii.edu UHMC BUSN 232 Advance Excel Spreadsheets online
Domingo Vincent vdoming@hawaii.edu UHMC BUS 120 Princ Business online
Domingo Vincent vdoming@hawaii.edu UHMC MGT 120 Principles Management online
Domingo Vincent vdoming@hawaii.edu UHMC MGT 124 Human Resources Mgt online
Domingo Vincent vdoming@hawaii.edu UHMC MKT 160 Promo I: Advertis/Sales online
Donaghy Keola donaghy@hawaii.edu UHMC MUS 167 American Pop Music online
Donaghy Keola donaghy@hawaii.edu UHMC MUS 199 Directed Study online
Donaghy Keola donaghy@hawaii.edu UHMC MUS 299 Directed Study online
Duley Helen/Yolisa hduley@hawaii.edu UHH SOC 470 Indigenous Health and Well Being
Edwards Sachi ste@hawaii.edu Mānoa EDEF 310 Education in American Society
El-Silimy Hannah hannahel@hawaii.edu Mānoa POLS 110 Intro to Political Science
Fantauzzo Laurel laf2@hawaii.edu Mānoa ENG 313 Creative Writing
Farmer Steven sfarmer@hawaii.edu UHMC PHRM 203 General Pharmacology
Ferguson Michael mferguso@hawaii.edu UHMC CHEM 100 Chemistry and Society
Ferguson Michael mferguso@hawaii.edu UHMC CHEM 100L Chemistry and Society Lab
Ferguson Michael mferguso@hawaii.edu UHMC CHEM 161 General Chemistry I
Franklin Cindy cfrankli@hawaii.edu Mānoa ENG 373 African American Literature
Franklin Cindy cfrankli@hawaii.edu Mānoa ENG 499 Directed Reading
Franklin Cindy cfrankli@hawaii.edu Mānoa ENG 699
Franklin Cindy cfrankli@hawaii.edu Mānoa ENG 764 Life Narratives as Sites of Struggle
Fuentes Eddie efuentes@hawaii.edu WCC HWST 199 Directed Reading
Fujikane Candace fujikane@hawaii.edu Mānoa ENG 499 Directed Reading

Directed Studies

Directed Reading
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Fujikane Candace fujikane@hawaii.edu Mānoa ENG 699
Gonzalez Vernadette vvg@hawaii.edu Mānoa AMST 499 Directed Reading
Gonzalez Vernadette vvg@hawaii.edu Mānoa AMST 699 Directed Reading & Research
Goodyear-Kapopua Noelani goodyear@hawaii.edu Mānoa POLS 399
Goodyear-Kapopua Noelani goodyear@hawaii.edu Mānoa POLS 699
Goodyear-Kapopua Noelani goodyear@hawaii.edu Mānoa POLS 776 Indigeneity & Sovereignty
Harron Piper piper@math.hawaii.edu Mānoa MATH 499 Directed Study

Herman Louis G. louisher@hawaii.edu UHWO POLS 499
Directed Reading/Independent
Study

Hoʻomanawanui Kuʻualoha kuualoha@hawaii.edu Mānoa ENG 480 Literature and Folklore in Oceania
Hoʻomanawanui Kuʻualoha kuualoha@hawaii.edu Mānoa ENG 499 Directed Reading
Hoʻomanawanui Kuʻualoha kuualoha@hawaii.edu Mānoa ENG 699
Hoʻomanawanui Kuʻualoha kuualoha@hawaii.edu Mānoa ENG 773 Hawaiian Literature
Horovits Liana liana@hawaii.edu UHMC HIST 151 World Civilization I
Horovits Liana liana@hawaii.edu UHMC HIST 152 World Civilization II
Howes Craig craighow@hawaii.edu Mānoa ENG 364 Non-Fiction Prose
Howes Craig craighow@hawaii.edu Mānoa ENG 499 Directed Reading
Howes Craig craighow@hawaii.edu Mānoa ENG 699
Howes Craig craighow@hawaii.edu Mānoa ENG 760O Victorian Novel
Inglis Kerri inglis@hawaii.edu UHH HIST 332 Hawaiian Kingdom
Inglis Kerri inglis@hawaii.edu UHH HIST 324 Militarization of the Pacific
Inglis Kerri inglis@hawaii.edu UHH HIST 399/499
Kahikina Akea akeak@hawaii.edu Mānoa HAW 100 Language in Hawaii: Global Issues
Kailiponi Paul pkailipo@hawaii.edu UHMC ECON 120 Intro to Economics online
Kalauli Robyn robyng@hawaii.edu HawCC ENG 100 Composition 1 online
Kalauli Robyn robyng@hawaii.edu HawCC ENG 102 College Reading
Kameʻeleihiwa Lilikalā lilikala@hawaii.edu Mānoa HWST 499 Directed Reading/Research
Kameʻeleihiwa Lilikalā lilikala@hawaii.edu Mānoa HWST 699 Directed Reading and Research
Kanahele Kuʻulei kuulei.kanahele@hawaii.edu HawCC HAW 101 Elementary Hawaiian online
Kanahele Kuʻulei kuulei.kanahele@hawaii.edu HawCC HAW 201 Intermediate Hawaiian online
Kanahele Kuʻulei kuulei.kanahele@hawaii.edu HawCC HWST 101 Hawaiian Culture I: ʻAikapu online
Kaomea Julie thirugna@hawaii.edu Mānoa EDCS 699 Directed Reading and/or Research
Kaomea Julie thirugna@hawaii.edu Mānoa EDUC 740 Field Project
Kapaona Alyssa akapaona@hawaii.edu Mānoa COE Academic Advising/Couseling In College of Ed, will help w/4yr undergrads
Kapp Drew dkapp@hawaii.edu HawCC GEOG 102 online
Kapp Drew dkapp@hawaii.edu HawCC GEOG 122 Geography of Hawaiʻi
Karides Marina mkarides@hawaii.edu UHH SOC 399 Directed Studies

Directed Reading

Directed Reading and Research
Directed Reading and Research

Directed Reading

Directed Reading

World Regional Geography



Aloha kākou!   Mahalo nui for the kākoʻo.  We will be meeting with students and setting up academic advising sessions on the mauna based on these options.  We will have students
contact you directly for course details and directed studies courses. If there is something you would like to add, change or correct, please email kaheleon@hawaii.edu.  Mahalo nui,
Kahele Dukelow
NAME OF INSTRUCTOR FIRST NAME EMAIL CAMPUS ALPHA NUM COURSE TITLE ONLINE

Karides Marina mkarides@hawaii.edu UHH SOC 253
Island, Indigenous, and
Environmental Sociology

Kato Masahide mtkato@hawaii.edu UHWO POLS 499 Directed Reading

Kauwe John kauwe@byu.edu BYU-Provo MANY MANY

A limited number of scholarships for tuition
are available through ʻĀINA
MOMONA https://www.kaainamomona.org.
Please email ainamomona1893@gmail.com
to request a scholarship. Available courses
are listed here.
https://is.byu.edu/catalog?school=18

Keawe Lia lia@hawaii.edu Mānoa HWST 499
Keawe Lia lia@hawaii.edu Mānoa HWST 699
Keliikuli Genai genai@hawaii.edu LCC HWST 199
Kinoshita Nikki nkinoshi@hawaii.edu UHMC BUSN 151 Intm. Busn Computing Online course
Kinoshita Nikki nkinoshi@hawaii.edu UHMC BUSN 170 Records & Info Mgt F2F/may complete online
Kirkendall Melissa kirkenda@hawaii.edu UHMC ANTH 200 Cultural Anthropology Online - can take 3-5 more haumana

Kosasa Karen kosasa@hawaii.edu Mānoa AMST 499
Museums in a Troubled
World--Reimagining the Future

Kosasa Karen kosasa@hawaii.edu Mānoa AMST 699
Museums in a Troubled
World--Reimagining the Future

Kukahiko Eomailani eomai@hawaii.edu Mānoa EDCS 699 Directed Reading and/or Research
Kukahiko Eomailani eomai@hawaii.edu Mānoa EDUC 740 Field Project
Kukahiko Eomailani eomai@hawaii.edu Mānoa EDUC 403B
Kuwada Bryan kuwada@hawaii.edu Mānoa HWST
Labrador Roderick labrador@hawaii.edu Mānoa ES 380 Field Work in Ethnic Studies
Labrador Roderick labrador@hawaii.edu Mānoa ES 399 Directed Reading/Research

Labrador Roderick labrador@hawaii.edu Mānoa ES 480
Oceanic ES: Theories and
Methods online

LaBriola Monica labriola@hawaii.edu Mānoa HIST 499 Directed Reading
LaBriola Monica labriola@hawaii.edu Mānoa HIST 699
Lawson Ken klawson3@hawaii.edu Mānoa LAW 576 Directed Study and Research

Liebreich Hannah hannahli@hawaii.edu Manoa WS 440 Feminist methods
TTH 3-4:15; can do project & collect data
related to MK

Liebreich Hannah hannahli@hawaii.edu Manoa WS/SOC 452 Marriage and family Online

Lincoln Noa nlincoln@hawaii.edu Mānoa TPSS 200
Agriculture, Environment, and
Society online

Lincoln Noa nlincoln@hawaii.edu Mānoa TPSS 431 Indigenous Agriculture online/remote
Lincoln Noa nlincoln@hawaii.edu Mānoa TPSS 499 Directed Studies

Loo Hualani loorache@hawaii.edu UH Hilo
Kipuka
Prog. Academic Advising/Counseling

Associate director, Kipuka Program UH Hilo -
assist UHH students with advising

Lopes Robert Keawe rlopes@hawaii.edu Manoa HAW 499 Directed Studies

BYU Independent Study Courses
Directed Reading/Research
Directed Reading and Research
Directed Reading
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Lopes Robert Keawe rlopes@hawaii.edu Manoa HAW 699 Directed Studies

Luke Alapaki markluke@hawaii.edu Honolulu GEOG 122 Geography of Hawaiʻi
Online course

Luke Alapaki markluke@hawaii.edu Honolulu HWST 107 Hawaiʻi: Center of the Pacific
Online course

Lys LynleyShimat Llys@hawaii.edu Mānoa ENG 100
Intro to Comp/Rhet (82027
ENG 100        038)

Lys LynleyShimat Llys@hawaii.edu Mānoa ENG 273
Creative Writing -Writing in the
Margins (84707 ENG 273 002)

Mamiya Hernandez Rachel rmamiya@hawaii.edu Mānoa PORT 103 Elementary Portuguese
Manini Bonnyjean bonyjean@hawaii.edu Mānoa EDEA 499 Directed Reading
Martin Buddy earnesty@hawaii.edu Mānoa HAW 201 Intermediate Hawaiian I
Martin Buddy earnesty@hawaii.edu Mānoa HAW 202 Intermediate Hawaiian II
Martin Buddy earnesty@hawaii.edu Mānoa HAW 301 Third Level Hawaiian I
Martin Buddy earnesty@hawaii.edu Mānoa HAW 499 Directed Studies

Martin Margary margary@hawaii.edu UHH ED 494
Place-Based Social and Emotional
Learning (SEL)

*Special Topics Course - need to directly
contact instructor for override

Matsumoto Mieko miekofm@hawaii.edu HonCC HIST 151 World History to 1500 online

Matsumoto Mieko miekofm@hawaii.edu HonCC HIST 281
Introduction to American History I
(WI) online

Mattos Justina jmattos@hawaii.edu UHH DRAM 101 Intro to Theatre online
McDougall Brandy brandynm@hawaii.edu Mānoa AMST 499 Directed Reading
McDougall Brandy brandynm@hawaii.edu Manoa AMST 699 Directed Reading
McGregor Davianna davianna@hawaii.edu Mānoa ES 380 Field Wok in Ethnic Studies
McGregor Davianna davianna@hawaii.edu Mānoa ES 399
Mei-Singh Laurel meisingh@hawaii.edu Mānoa ES 380 Field Work in Ethnic Studies
Mei-Singh Laurel meisingh@hawaii.edu Mānoa ES 399
Meiser Ellen emeiser@hawaii.edu Mānoa SOC 341 Survey of Social Psychology online
Miller Jhalak Kara karamill@hawaii.edu Mānoa DNCE 651 Seminar in Dance

Miller Jhalak Kara karamill@hawaii.edu Mānoa DNCE 654
Performance Theory: Yoga in
Dance

Moore Kalawaiʻa peterm@hawaii.edu WCC HWST 299 Directed Studies
Nishimura Amy amynn@hawaii.edu UHWO ENG 499 Directed Reading
Nordstrom Georganne georgann@hawaii.edu Mānoa ENG 306 Argumentative Writing
Nuuhiwa A. Kalei anuuhiwa@hawaii.edu Mānoa HWST 271 Papahulilani online
Oliveira Kapā katrinaa@hawaii.edu Mānoa HAW 499 Directed Studies
Oliveira Kapā katrinaa@hawaii.edu Mānoa HAW 699 Directed Studies
OʻMalley Lurana omalley@hawaii.edu Mānoa THEA 499 Directed Work in Theatre variable credit
OʻMalley Lurana omalley@hawaii.edu Mānoa THEA 699 Directed Research in Theatre variable credit

Directed Reading/Research

Directed Reading/Research
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Osorio Jamaica osorio2@hawaii.edu Mānoa POLS 399 Directed Reading and Research
Osorio Jamaica osorio2@hawaii.edu Mānoa POLS 699
Panek Mark mpanek@hawaii.edu UHH ENG 432 Non-Fiction Writing (WI)

Patterson Kaleo kaleop@hawaii.edu UHM Ext 485
Payne Zachary zacharyp@hawaii.edu WCC SPAN 101/102 Elementary Spanish online
Perkinson Robert perk@hawaii.edu Manoa AMST 442 Social Movements
Perkinson Robert perk@hawaii.edu Mānoa AMST 499 Directed Reading
Perkinson Robert perk@hawaii.edu Mānoa AMST 699 Directed Reading
Perreira Hiapo hiapokei@hawaii.edu UHH HWST 399 Directed Reading
Perreira Hiapo hiapokei@hawaii.edu UHH HWST 699 Directed Research
Pokipala Chris cp2@hawaii.edu LeeCC Academic Advising for students
Price Melissa  pricemel@hawaii.edu Mānoa NREM 701 Research Seminar
Puniwai Noe npuniwai@hawaii.edu Mānoa HWST 631 Pono Science
Puniwai Noe npuniwai@hawaii.edu Mānoa HWST 356 Aloha Kanaloa
Puniwai Noe npuniwai@hawaii.edu Mānoa HWST 499 Directed Reading/Research
Rath Richard rrath@hawaii.edu Mānoa ES 338 Native American Experience online

Rath Richard rrath@hawaii.edu Mānoa ES 420
American Ethnic and Race
Relations online

Raymond Kī‘ope kiope@hawaii.edu UHMC
MUS/
HWST 176 History of Hawaiian Music online

Revilla Noʻu nrevilla@hawaii.edu Mānoa ENG 313 Creative Writing
Revilla Noʻu nrevilla@hawaii.edu Mānoa ENG 411 Poetry Workshop

Ross Nani (Bonnie) bonnier@hawaii.edu
Outreach
Ext. ENG 100 Composition I online

Rossi Pualiʻi puali@hawaii.edu Kauaʻi CC HWST 299V Directed Reading

Sands Kathleen kmsands@hawaii.edu Mānoa AMST 345
Religion & Conflict in American
Society

Sands Kathleen kmsands@hawaii.edu Mānoa AMST 499 Directed Reading
Sands Kathleen kmsands@hawaii.edu Mānoa AMST 699 Directed Reading
Saplan Jace jsaplan@hawaii.edu Mānoa MUS 114 University Hawaiian Chorus
Saplan Jace jsaplan@hawaii.edu Mānoa MUS 399 Directed Study
Saplan Jace jsaplan@hawaii.edu Mānoa MUS 699 Directed Study
Sarring Karyn sarring@hawaii.edu UHMC MUS 106 Intro to Music Literature online
Schiffner Amy amyls@hawaii.edu Mānoa DNCE 692 Teaching of Dance/Theatre
Schimmel Scott sschim@hawaii.edu Mānoa COM 499 Special Problems
Shankar S. subraman@hawaii.edu Mānoa ENG 613D Cultural Journalism
Silva Noenoe noenoe@hawaii.edu Mānoa POLS 499 Directed Reading and Research
Silva Noenoe noenoe@hawaii.edu Mānoa POLS 699

Directed Reading and Research

Directed Reading and Research

PACE 
Indigenous Peacemaking w/
Mauna Kea integration
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Silva Noenoe noenoe@hawaii.edu Mānoa POLS 399
Silva Noenoe noenoe@hawaii.edu Mānoa POLS 699
Solis Ron Kekeha rsolis@hawaii.edu Mānoa HAW 499 Directed Studies
Solis Ron Kekeha rsolis@hawaii.edu Mānoa HAW 699 Directed Studies

Stavrue-Pe'ahi Jean jstavrue@hawaii.edu LeeCC Academic Advising for students
Help w/community college & 4yr undergrads
w/online 100 & 200- level course options

Sutton Joelene jtsutton@hawaii.edu UHH BIOL 376 Genetics Five in-class test days are required.

Tengan Ty Kāwika ttengan@hawaii.edu Mānoa ANTH 399 Directed Reading or Research
Tengan Ty Kāwika ttengan@hawaii.edu Mānoa ANTH 699 Directed Reading or Research
Tengan Ty Kāwika ttengan@hawaii.edu Mānoa ES 380 Field Work in Ethnic Studies
Tengan Ty Kāwika ttengan@hawaii.edu Mānoa ES 399
Tekula Sara tekula@hawaii.edu UHMC BUS 120 Principles of Business
Tupou Noe mtupou@hawaii.edu WCC HWST 107 Hawaiʻi: Center of the Pacific online
Vaughan Mehana mehana@hawaii.edu Mānoa NREM 499 Directed Study
Vaughan Mehana mehana@hawaii.edu Mānoa NREM 699 Directed Research
Wahl Claudia wahl@hawaii.edu Mānoa  PACE 410 History of Peace Movements online

West Emily west2@hawaii.edu Mānoa ENG 333
19thc. Literature in English
(non-American)

West Emily west2@hawaii.edu Manoa ENG 383 Children's Literature

White Emma ehw@hawaii.edu UHMC ENG 209 WI-Bus/Mgr Writing
ONLINE: Two sections, both open.
CRNs: MAU.45593 and MAU.45594

Wiebe Sarah swiebe@hawaii.edu Mānoa POLS 642
Indigenous People & Western
Imperialism

Wiebe Sarah swiebe@hawaii.edu Mānoa POLS 699

Williams-Solomon Noah Haʻalilio
noahaalilio@gmail.com
noahws@hawaii.edu Mānoa HAW 101 Elementary Hawaiian

Williams-Solomon Noah Haʻalilio
noahaalilio@gmail.com
noahws@hawaii.edu Mānoa HAW 302 Third Level Hawaiian

Williams-Solomon Noah Haʻalilio
noahaalilio@gmail.com
noahws@hawaii.edu Mānoa HAW 383 Hana ʻOe a Kani Pono

Williams-Solomon Noah Haʻalilio
noahaalilio@gmail.com
noahws@hawaii.edu Mānoa HAW 499

Wilson Kalaniākea
Wong Matthew Kainoa mkwong@hawaii.edu Mānoa HAW 102 Elementary Spanish
Wong Matthew Kainoa mkwong@hawaii.edu Mānoa HAW 201 Intermediate Hawaiian
Wong Matthew Kainoa mkwong@hawaii.edu Mānoa HAW 499 Directed Reading
Wright Erin Kahunawai ewright@hawaii.edu Mānoa EDEA 699 Directed Reading and/or Research
Wright Erin Kahunawai ewright@hawaii.edu Mānoa EDEA 780N Indigeneity in Higher Education hybrid
Wright Rain rwright7@hawaii.edu Mānoa ENG 100A Composition I

Directed Reading and Research
Directed Reading and Research

Directed Reading/Research

Directed Reading and Research

Directed Studies
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Wright Rain rwright7@hawaii.edu Mānoa ENG 313 Creative Writing
Wright Rain rwright7@hawaii.edu Mānoa ENG 413 Form and Theory of Fiction
Yoshihara Mari myoshiha@hawaii.edu Mānoa AMST 699 Directed Reading
Zuern John john.zuern@gmail.com Mānoa ENG 320 Introduction to English Studies TR 1030a-1145a

Zuern John john.zuern@gmail.com Mānoa ENG 625B
Theories and Methods of Literary
Study M 630p-900p

Zuern John john.zuern@gmail.com Mānoa ENG 499 Directed Reading
Zuern John john.zuern@gmail.com Mānoa ENG 699 Directed Reading


